BSB Groep 1 1

Speelman 1 Groep 1 - Groningen 23-10-2024

Daguitslag Landelijk/C/Masters

POsS nr
1 W43
2 w12
3 W39
4 W46
5 W57
6 w42
7 W45
8 w81
9 W59

10 W20
11 W19
12 W7
13 w41
14 W13
15 w4
16 W95
17 w24
18 W52
19 W16
20 W53
21 W93
22 w82
23 w17
24 W25
25 w8
26 W5
27 w11
28 w38
29 W55

naam

Adne Koster

Jitse Wiersma
Jitse Breeuwsma
Jochem Posthumus
Jordy Sanders
Mats ten Cate
Pieter Feenstra
Jochem Kerssies
Jans Tigelaar
Nienke Smit

Robin van de Ven
Amber Siegers
Kimberly Hoekstra
Jeroen Sienot
Jolanda Langeland
Liset Speelman
Brian Smit

Iris Schultinga
Ewoud Buist
Tjitske Eppinga
Luna Jonkers

Fleur Veen
Hilde-Marije Dijkstra
Brent Bos

Arjen van der Veen
Michael Groot
Thiadrik Kramer
Joren Bos

Marleen Popken

23-10-2024 21:51:27

woonplaats

Roden
Augustinusga
Meerstad
Hardenberg
Assen
Oosterbeek
Groningen
Groningen
Smilde

Vries

Eelde

Roden
Assen

Wehe Den Hoorn
Bedum
Alteveer
Wildervank
Zuidlaren
Zuidhorn
Appelscha
Emmen
Heerenveen
Groningen
Kloosterburen
Groningen
Leek
Groningen
Kloosterburen
Drouwen

sponsor

Speelman / Exclusief Vastgoed
Speelman / Exclusief Vastgoed
Giant Store Assen

Speelman / Exclusief Vastgoed

Speelman / Exclusief Vastgoed
Giant Store Assen

OCRE

Skadi / P&G Safety / Mark Bou
Speelman / Exclusief Vastgoed
Speelman / Exclusief Vastgoed
Speelman / Exclusief Vastgoed
Appartementen De Lindehoeve
Skadi / P&G Safety / Mark Bou

KNSB Inline Selectie
Forte D team

Tour de Boer

45rnd 18km 00:25:14uur (gem. 33,6sec) 42,8km/h

rnd pnt premie tot
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BSB Groep 1 1

Speelman 1 Groep 1 - Groningen 23-10-2024

Transponderprint

Landelijk/C/Masters

POsS nr
1 W43
2 w12
3 W39
4 W46
5 W57
6 w42
7 W45
8
9 W59

10 W20
11 W19
12 W7
13 w41
14 W13
15 w4
16 W95
17 w24
18 W52
19 W16
20 W53
21 W93
22 w82
23 w17
24 W25
25 w8
26 W5
27 w11
28 w38
29 W55

naam

Adne Koster

Jitse Wiersma
Jitse Breeuwsma
Jochem Posthumus
Jordy Sanders
Mats ten Cate
Pieter Feenstra
Danny Heijkoop
Jans Tigelaar
Nienke Smit

Robin van de Ven
Amber Siegers
Kimberly Hoekstra
Jeroen Sienot
Jolanda Langeland
Liset Speelman
Brian Smit

Iris Schultinga
Ewoud Buist
Tjitske Eppinga
Luna Jonkers

Fleur Veen
Hilde-Marije Dijkstra
Brent Bos

Arjen van der Veen
Michael Groot
Thiadrik Kramer
Joren Bos

Marleen Popken

23-10-2024 21:51:28

rnd

45
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
41
41
41
37
37
36
35
35
34
29
28
27
22
19
19

45rnd 18km 00:25:14uur (gem. 33,6sec) 42,8km/h

Tijd
25:14.378
24:02.010
24:02.708
24:02.757
24:03.064
24:03.093
24:03.105
24:03.811
24:04.093
24:04.680
24:28.292
24:30.134
24:30.283
24:31.363
24:31.013
24:31.015
24:31.460
22:04.762
22:43.703
22:05.005
20:49.709
21:10.698
20:52.866
16:59.322
16:18.178
15:33.632
14:56.482
11:32.046
12:39.958

Laatste

33.274
29.148
29.569
29.945
29.680
29.892
30.041
30.335
30.491
31.740
33.751
35.955
35.829
37.038
36.353
36.412
36.639
35.689
39.455
35.697
42.758
43.406
36.220
40.786
35.712
34.193
1:01.896
1:08.050
1:09.321

Shnelste

30.038
29.148
29.489
29.398
29.409
29.475
29.713
30.335
29.394
30.525
29.387
31.340
32.057
31.349
31.209
31.254
29.791
31.318
31.959
32.218
31.274
31.302
32.217
29.644
29.738
29.548
32.897
29.731
33.816
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BSB Groep 1 1

Speelman 1 Groep 1 - Groningen 23-10-2024

Premie uitslagen

Landelijk/C/Masters

Premie

pos nr
w24
w12
w42
W57
W59

g b WDN PP

Premie

POs nr
W43
W46
W39
w57
W42

a b WN B

Premie

pos nr
w43
w42
w12
W45
5 W59

A WODN P

Leidersprijs

pos nr

Naam

Brian Smit
Jitse Wiersma
Mats ten Cate
Jordy Sanders
Jans Tigelaar

naam
Adne Koster

Jochem Posthumus

Jitse Breeuwsma
Jordy Sanders
Mats ten Cate

naam

Adne Koster
Mats ten Cate
Jitse Wiersma
Pieter Feenstra
Jans Tigelaar

naam

1 W43 Adne Koster

Klassementsprint

POsS nr naam

a b WN PP

W43 Adne Koster
W42 Mats ten Cate
W12 Jitse Wiersma
W24 Brian Smit
W46 Jochem Posthumus

23-10-2024 21:51:29

woonplaats
Wildervank
Augustinusga
Oosterbeek
Assen

Smilde

woonplaats
Roden
Hardenberg
Meerstad
Assen
Oosterbeek

woonplaats
Roden
QOosterbeek
Augustinusga
Groningen
Smilde

woonplaats
Roden

woonplaats
Roden
Oosterbeek
Augustinusga
Wildervank
Hardenberg

sponsor

Speelman / Exclusief Vastgoedbe
Speelman / Exclusief Vastgoedbe

Giant Store Assen

sponsor

Speelman / Exclusief Vastgoedbe
Speelman / Exclusief Vastgoedbe
Giant Store Assen

Speelman / Exclusief Vastgoedbe

sponsor

Speelman / Exclusief Vastgoedbe
Speelman / Exclusief Vastgoedbe
Speelman / Exclusief Vastgoedbe

Giant Store Assen

sponsor
Speelman / Exclusief Vastgoedbe

sponsor

Speelman / Exclusief Vastgoedbe
Speelman / Exclusief Vastgoedbe
Speelman / Exclusief Vastgoedbe

Speelman / Exclusief Vastgoedbe

45rnd 18km 00:25:14uur (gem. 33,6sec) 42,8km/h

pnt

pnt

pnt

pnt

pnt
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BSB Groep 1 1

Speelman 1 Groep 1 - Groningen 23-10-2024

Transponders

Landelijk/C/Masters

Niet gedetecteerd

nr

W5

W7
w17
W20
w24
w41
w42
W45
W53
W55
w82
W93

naam

Michael Groot
Amber Siegers

Hilde-Marije Dijkstra

Nienke Smit

Brian Smit
Kimberly Hoekstra
Mats ten Cate
Pieter Feenstra
Tjitske Eppinga
Marleen Popken
Fleur Veen

Luna Jonkers

Bijna leeg

nr

W5
W13

naam

Michael Groot
Jeroen Sienot

23-10-2024 21:51:30

woonplaats
Leek
Roden
Groningen
Vries
Wildervank
Assen
Oosterbeek
Groningen
Appelscha
Drouwen
Heerenveen
Emmen

woonplaats

Leek
Wehe Den Hoorn

sponsor

Skadi / P&G Safety / Mark Bouman Grond
Forte D team
OCRE

Speelman / Exclusief Vastgoedbeheer
Appartementen De Lindehoeve
Tour de Boer

KNSB Inline Selectie
Skadi / P&G Safety / Mark Bouman Grond

sponsor

transponder

VF-44668
RF-01265
HH-55944
GC-73923
NL-88872
NW-50500
LX-28607
FZ-15942
NV-32662
KX-92686
FR-22105
NP-19703

transponder

LL-85766
TL-24466
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